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CARLSON

FLAT ROCK

GROSSE ILE

HURON

RIVERVIEW

SOUTHGATE

TRENTON

WOODHAVEN-BROWNSTOWN

WYANDOTTE/GROSSE ILE

Agiscience Diane Buell dbuell@airportschools.com
BAMO/Computer Information Systems Grace Cook gcook@airportschools.com
Health Science Katie Dobbertin kdobbertin@airportschools.com
Welding & Fabrication Chase Dowler cdowler@airportschools.com
Auto Service Technology Dan Kortas dkortas@airportschools.com
Marketing Technology/Work-Based Learning Teresa Millican tmillican@airportschools.com
Mechatronics Kristina Pelz kpelz@airportschools.com
BAMO/Finance/Marketing Chelsea Raisanen craisanen@airportschools.com
Architectural Drafting Nick Vontroba nvontroba@airportschools.com

Marketing/Web Design Elizabeth Kershaw kershawe@gibdist.net
Video/Digital Media Pat Morrow morrowpa@gibdist.net
Construction Trades Jason Patterson patterj@gibdist.net
Marketing Technology Todd Skopczynski skopczt@gibdist.net

Health Science & Pharm Tanya Mouro tmouro@flatrockschools.org
Welding/Fabrication Terry Wegienka twegienka@flatrockschools.org
Engineering Drafting Lowell Yoas lyoas@flatrockschools.org

Education Ann Gray graya@gischools.org
Health Science Rachael Guzzardo guzzarr@gischools.org
Health Science Stacey Metzger metzges@gischools.org

Finance & Marketing Bob Blosser blosserb@huronschools.org
Auto Service Technology Eric Clark clarke@huronschools.org
Auto Collision Technology Tim Pappas pappast@huronschools.org
Finance Tiffany Shastal shastalt@huronschools.org

Cosmetology Alexandra Frederick afrederick@riverviewschools.com
BAMO/Finance Kristi Potts kpotts@riverviewschools.com
Culinary Arts Katie Agacinski kagacinski@riverviewschools.com

Graphic Arts AnnMarie Barnard barnarda@sgate.k12.mi.us
Construction Trades David Belden beldend@sgate.k12.mi.us
Construction Trades Justin Lange langej@sgate.k12.mi.us
JROTC Jason Dye/Brian Cumper dyej@sgate.k12.mi.us
Mechatronics Arthur Ibegbu ibegbua@sgate.k12.mi.us
Finance Larry Sakalas sakalasl@sgate.k12.mi.us
BAMO/Marketing Technology Laekyn Jaciuk jaciukl@sgate.k12.mi.us

Graphic Arts Lauren Dziadosz dziadoszl@trentonschools.com
Marketing Technology Melanie Elliott elliottm@trentonschools.com
Cabinetry & Furniture Making Cody Gundick gundickc@trentonschools.com
Criminal Justice (WCCCD) Junetta Wynn jwynn1@wcccd.edu
Criminal Justice (WCCCD) Bruce Cartwright bcartwr1@wcccd.edu
Video/Digital Media
Auto Service Technology Bryan Monaco monacob@trentonschools.com
Horticulture Meghan Potter potterm@trentonschools.com

Dental Science Dawn Damron damrond@wbsdweb.com
Graphic Arts Laura Holland hollandl@wbsdweb.com
Marketing Technology Lisa Meyer meyerl@wbsdweb.com
Welding/Fabrication Mark Salgat salgatm@wbsdweb.com
Finance/Marketing Technology Brian Taylor taylorb@wbsdweb.com
Health Science - Athletic Trainer Britney Tyler tylerb@wbsdweb.com

Health Science Trina Rooney rooneyt@wy.k12.mi.us

**In-House Teachers**
DO NOT ACCEPT TRANSFER STUDENTS


